
SAVE AND 
EASY TO 
OPERATE

OIL 
LUBRICATED

ROLLERS 
(OPTIONAL)

Compact, strong 
& robust

Designed for 
24/7 operation

Gear 
transmission

CPM 
Biomass Pellet Mills

CPM. Your Partner in Productivity

TYPE (mm) (mm) (cm2) (rpm)     (kW)

2016-2 407    57   729  212       90
3022-2.5 572    60 1078  210     110
7722-2.5 572    60 1078  150     160
7730-4 762    94 2250  150     200
7930-4 * 762    94 2250  150     315
7932-5 * 825  115 2980  150     355

PELLET MILL
Diameter Width  Surface Speed

DIE  Pmax

*) OLR available on these models only

7932-9TT*
7932-7TT* 825 

825 
150 

150 

400
450220**

180**
5390***
4350***

**) Total width 
***) Nett surface

 (mtph)

 Capacity****

1tph
 1,5tph
2tph
3tph
4tph
5tph

****) 100% softwood

7tph
6tph
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GLOBAL PARTNER 
SINCE 1883

As the world’s largest manufacturer 

of pellet mills, CPM has led the way 

in developing specialized pellet mills 

and dies to produce wood pellets both 

effi  ciently and economically.

The pellet mills are built to operate 

24 hours a day under tough running 

conditions to match the output 

requirements. 30 years of experience 

and more than 600 biomass pellet mills 

in operation around the globe have 

proved the one piece gearbox to be 

the most robust, reliable and compact 

transmission principle. With the lowest 

operating costs.

No-nonsense design 

combined with the 

latest technology, such 

as the Oil Lubricated 

Rollers. Which can 

increase life-time of 

roller bearings and lower your operating 

costs even further. 

PELLET MILL

• Lowest operating costs

• Easy to operate

• Strong, robust design

• Lowest maintenance costs

• Extra low energy
consumption

• Compact and space-saving

• Most consistent quality
of production

Biomass Pellet Mills
THE WORLD’S MOST POPULAR MACHINE

PELLET MILL


