CPM

Biomass Pellet Mills

Compact, strong & robust

Designed for 24/7 operation

Gear transmission



PELLET MILL	ELLET MILL DIE				Pmax	Capacity****
	Diameter	Width	Surface	Speed		
TYPE	(mm)	(mm)	(cm²)	(rpm)	(kW)	(mtph)
2016-2	407	57	729	212	90	1tph
3022-2.5	572	60	1078	210	110	1,5tph
7722-2.5	572	60	1078	150	160	2tph
7730-4	762	94	2250	150	200	3tph
7930-4 *	762	94	2250	150	315	4tph
7932-5 *	825	115	2980	150	355	5tph
7932-7TT*	825	180**	4350 * * *	150	400	6tph
7932-9TT *	825	220**	5390 * * *	150	450	7tph

*) OLR available on these models only



^{**)} Total width

^{***)} Nett surface

^{****) 100%} softwood

Biomass Pellet Mills

THE WORLD'S MOST POPULAR MACHINE



PELLET MILL

- Lowest operating costs
- Easy to operate
- Strong, robust design
- Lowest maintenance costs
- Extra low energy consumption
- Compact and space-saving
- Most consistent quality of production

As the world's largest manufacturer of pellet mills, CPM has led the way in developing specialized pellet mills and dies to produce wood pellets both efficiently and economically.

The pellet mills are built to operate 24 hours a day under tough running conditions to match the output requirements. 30 years of experience and more than 600 biomass pellet mills in operation around the globe have proved the one piece gearbox to be the most robust, reliable and compact transmission principle. With the lowest operating costs.

No-nonsense design combined with the latest technology, such as the Oil Lubricated Rollers. Which can increase life-time of roller bearings and lower your operating costs even further.

CPM Europe B.V. Rijder 2 1507 DN Zaandam The Netherlands

Phone :+31 75 65 12 611 Email : info@cpmeurope.nl www.cpmeurope.nl



SINCE 1883